Riesling

Weingut Jakob Schneider
Niederhausen/Nahe
trocken

Riesling

Weingut Altenkirch
Lorch/Rheingau
trocken

Riesling Spatlese
Weingut Trenz
Johannisberg/Rheingau
feinherb

Grauburgunder

Weingut Markus Pfaffmann
Walsheim/Pfalz

trocken

Sauvignon Blanc
Weingut Christian Bamberger
Nahe

trocken

Pinot Blanc

Weingut Schwedhelm Klosterhof
Zellertal/Pfalz

trocken
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€ 4,00
€ 2,20
€ 4,00
€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€3,10

0,21

€ 7,50

€ 4,40

€750

€ 7,00

€ 8,50

€ 6,40

0,751

€ 26,00

€ 22,00

(1,0 1)

€ 26,00

€ 24,50

€ 33,00

€ 23,00



Chablis Blanc Villages
Maison Albert Bichot
Bourgogne, Frankreich
trocken

Chapelle des Mers

Borie Manoux

75% Sauvignon Blanc/ 25% Semillion
Bordeaux

trocken

L‘Hecto

Guillaume Clusel
Chardonnay

Cote Rhone

trocken

Bio zertifiziert/Agrikultur
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Restaurant

€ 3,00

€ 6,00

0,21

€ 12,50

€ 5,50

€ 11,50

0,751

€ 45,00

€ 19,50

€ 45,00
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Restaurant

Rotwein

Pinot Noir € 5,50
Weingut Christian Bamberger

Bad Sobernheim/Nahe

trocken

Trollinger Lemberger €230
Weingartner Stromberg

Brackenheim/Wirttemberg

halbtrocken

Schwarzriesling €280
Weingartner Stromberg

Brackenheim/Wirttemberg

trocken

Pinot Noir € 5,00
Maison Albert Bichot

Bourgogne, Frankreich

trocken

Bordeaux 2008
Chateau du Domaine de L'eglise
Pomerol, Frankreich

Bordeaux 2007 € 8,00
Chateau Haut-Vignoble Seguin

Saint Estephe, Frankreich

trocken

Bordeaux € 3,00
Chateau du Pin

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Borie Manoux, Frankreich

trocken

0,21

€ 10,50

€ 4,60

€ 5,30

€ 9,90

€ 15,00

€ 5,50

0,751

€ 35,00

€ 18,50

€ 37,00

€ 123,50

€ 55,00

€ 19,50
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Terroir de Granits 2014 €750
Guy Farge
Saint Joseph, Nordrhone, Frankreich
trocken
Crianza € 4,50
Hermanos Pecina
Rioja Alta, Spanien
trocken
Jumilla 2013
Bodegas Hijos De Juan Gil
Jumilla, Spanien
Rosso di Montepulciano €450
Le Bérne
Toscana, Italien
trocken
Brunello di Montalcino 2009 € 12,50
Le Fornace
Toscana, Italien
trocken
Cavalier Tranquillo € 4,50
Sangiovese
Toscana, Italien
trocken
Sassisto 2012 € 6,50
Bera

Piemont, Italien
trocken

0,21

€ 14,80

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 25,00

€ 8,50

€ 12,50

0,751

€ 52,00

€ 30,00

€ 62,00

€ 30,00

€ 90,00

€ 30,00

€ 45,00



Blauer Portugieser Weissherbst 2015
Diirkheimer Schenkenbohl

Bad Durkheim/Pfalz

halbtrocken

Rose Johanna Stiickfass
Zellertal/Pfalz
trocken

}.

Restaur’ant

Rosewein

€ 2,80

0,21

€ 4,20

€ 5,50

1,01

€ 22,00

(0,75 )

€ 19,50



